PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
RL series Super low ESR & large ripple current
It’s a super low ESR & large permissible ripple current series ,
Suitable for motherboard, servers, VGA, etc.
Lead free-flow is supported.
 Specifications  Dimensions
Unit: mm
φD×L ΦD

(μF)
L.C.
(μA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated   Ripple
Current(mA,r.m.s)
Size
ΦD×L
(mm)
Part Number
2.5
560 280 0.08 7 5600 6.3×8 RL561M2R5E080□□
1200 600 0.08 7 5600 6.3×8 RL122M2R5E080□□
1200 600 0.08 7 5800 6.3×9 RL122M2R5E090□□
1200 600 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL122M2R5E110□□
1200 600 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL122M2R5E120□□
1200 600 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL122M2R5F080□□
1500 750 0.08 7 6500 8×11.5 RL152M2R5F115□□
1800 900 0.08 7 6600 10×10 RL182M2R5G100□□
3300 1650 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL332M2R5G125□□
4
560 448 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL561M004E080□□
680 544 0.08 7 5800 6.3×9 RL681M004E090□□
820 656 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL821M004E110□□
1000 800 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL102M004E120□□
1000 800 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL102M004F080□□
1200 960 0.08 7 6500 10×10 RL182M004G100□□
1800 1440 0.08 7 6600 8×11.5 RL122M004F115□□
2200 1760 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL222M004G125□□
6.3
330 415.8 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL331M6R3E080□□
330 415.8 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL331M6R3F080□□
470 592.2 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL471M6R3E080□□
470 592.2 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL471M6R3F080□□
560 705.6 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL561M6R3E080□□
560 705.6 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL561M6R3F080□□
680 856.8 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL681M6R3E080□□
680 856.8 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL681M6R3F080□□
820 1033.2 0.08 7 5800 6.3×9 RL821M6R3E090□□
820 1033.2 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL821M6R3E110□□
820 1033.2 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL821M6R3F080□□
1000 1260 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL102M6R3E110□□
1200 1512 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL122M6R3E120□□
1200 1512 0.08 7 6500 8×11.5 RL122M6R3F115□□
1500 1890 0.08 7 6500 8×11.5 RL152M6R3F115□□
1500 1890 0.08 7 6600 10×10 RL152M6R3G100□□
1500 1890 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL152M6R3G125□□
2200 2772 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL222M6R3G125□□
7.5
560 840 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL561M7R5E080□□
680 1020 0.08 7 5800 6.3×9 RL681M7R5E090□□
820 1230 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL821M7R5E110□□
1000 1500 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL102M7R5E120□□
1000 1500 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL102M7R5F080□□
1200 1800 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL122M7R5E120□□
1200 1800 0.08 7 6500 8×11.5 RL122M7R5F115□□
1500 2250 0.08 7 6600 10×10 RL152M7R5G100□□
2200 3300 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL222M7R5G125□□
10
330 660 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL331M010E080□□
560 1120 0.08 8 5600 6.3×8 RL561M010E080□□
560 1120 0.08 7 5800 6.3×9 RL561M010E090□□
560 1120 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL561M010F080□□
680 1360 0.08 7 6000 6.3×11 RL681M010E110□□
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
W.V.
(V)
Capacitance
(μF)
L.C.
(μA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated   Ripple
Current(mA,r.m.s)
Size
ΦD×L
(mm)
Part Number
10
680 1360 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL681M010F080□□
820 1640 0.08 7 6200 6.3×12 RL821M010E120□□
820 1640 0.08 7 6200 8×8 RL821M010F080□□
1000 2000 0.08 7 6500 8×11.5 RL102M010F115□□
1200 2400 0.08 7 6600 10×10 RL122M010G100□□
1500 3000 0.08 7 6800 10×12.5 RL152M010G125□□
12
330 792 0.08 12 5400 6.3×8 RL331M012E080□□
470 1128 0.08 9 5600 6.3×9 RL471M012E090□□
560 1344 0.08 12 5600 6.3×9 RL561M012E090□□
560 1344 0.08 8 5800 6.3×11 RL561M012E110□□
560 1344 0.08 8 6000 8×8 RL561M012F080□□
680 1632 0.08 8 6000 6.3×12 RL681M012E120□□
820 1968 0.08 8 6000 6.3×12 RL821M012E120□□
820 1968 0.08 8 6300 8×11.5 RL821M012F115□□
820 1968 0.08 8 6400 10×10 RL821M012G100□□
1000 2400 0.08 8 6600 10×12.5 RL102M012G125□□
14
330 924 0.08 12 5400 6.3×8 RL331M014E080□□
470 1316 0.08 9 5600 6.3×9 RL471M014E090□□
560 1568 0.08 12 5600 6.3×9 RL561M014E090□□
560 1568 0.08 8 5800 6.3×11 RL561M014E110□□
560 1568 0.08 8 6000 8×8 RL561M014F080□□
680 1904 0.08 8 6000 6.3×12 RL681M014E120□□
820 2296 0.08 8 6000 6.3×12 RL821M014E120□□
820 2296 0.08 8 6300 8×11.5 RL821M014F115□□
820 2296 0.08 8 6400 10×10 RL821M014G100□□
1000 2800 0.08 8 6600 10×12.5 RL102M014G125□□
 Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
Frequency 120Hz≤freq.<1KHz 1KHz≤freq.<10KHz 10KHz≤freq.<100KHz 100KHz≤freq.<300KHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1
4